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IHSA Sectional (Tolono-Unity 2019) - 4/12/2019

Unity High School

Results
 
Women 100 Meter Dash

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

MONTLieb, Mattie1 12.46

URBCombs, Dasauna2 12.62

RANTYoung, Tanaya3 12.71

MSNichols, Lakeida4 12.79

CHARHurtault, Sharifa5 12.89

MTZAddai, Sara6 12.92

MONTBuchanan, Sydney7 12.97

CTRGormann, Kylie8 13.27

CHARMcBride, Michaela9 13.34

PBLSchwarz, Hannah10 13.49

EISEHarden- Gray, Cortasia11 13.72

MATTCollingsworth, Kacie12 13.81

MACTaylor, Derriana13 13.82

UNITReed, Chloee14 13.89

SALPredium, Kaidyn15 13.94

CTRDavis, Aliyah16 13.97

RANTBoatwright, Alicia17 13.99

SALMartin, Brooke18 14.03

MACJohnson, Kyyawna19 14.06

EFFCarie, Katie20 14.09

MATTOverton, Macy21 14.11

MSWalsh, Ireland21 14.11

EFFPhillips, Kaylee23 14.17

CCHijab, Nour24 14.29

UNITDuncan, Destyne25 14.42

URBJohnson, Jai'Ansae26 14.64

PBLRatcliff, Cheyanne27 14.68

MTZPeterson, Maci28 14.81

CCNailon, Alyssa29 14.84

PARLittleton, Annalise30 14.98

PARCartright, Kendra31 15.30

OLNRusk, Maddy32 15.31

 
Women 200 Meter Dash

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

MONTLieb, Mattie1 26.48

MTZAddai, Sara2 26.50

URBAnderson, Jyana3 26.73

CTRReid, Shanelle4 27.80

MONTBuchanan, Sydney5 27.90

CTRSanders, Aliyah6 28.41

PBLSchwarz, Hannah7 28.51

MACJones, Fynesse8 28.59

PBLFrichtl, Lillie9 29.19

MTZDuncan, Ashlyn10 29.70

MACTaylor, Derriana11 29.72

EFFPierce, Madison12 29.87

UNITHartman, Alyssa13 30.02

UNITBattershell, Karsyn14 30.12

SALPredium, Kaidyn15 30.26

MATTCollingsworth, Kacie16 30.34

OLNGreenwood, Kristen17 30.61

RANTBaker, Natayviea18 30.66

RANTSanders, Kyra19 30.72

URBJohnson, Jai'Ansae20 31.15

EFFRieman, Shelby21 31.16

CCHijab, Nour22 31.17

PARNoel, Chloe23 31.20

MATTCarey, Keikei24 31.35

SALMartin, Brooke25 31.44

CCCzys, Emery26 31.78

OLNSmith, Adrielle27 32.77

MTVGarrison, Gracie28 33.46

MTVRector, Kyla29 33.63

 
Women 400 Meter Dash

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

RANTPerry, Lovenya1 58.68

MTZAddai, Sara2 59.37

MATTSmith, Summerlyn3 1:00.22

EISEBaltimore, Torrica4 1:00.62

CTRSanders, Aliyah5 1:02.19

EISEJohnson- Cook, Mahoganie6 1:03.06

URBHoward, Amareah7 1:04.22

MTVSteifer, Charlotte8 1:05.79

UNITHancock, Harper9 1:06.53

MTZMackling, Ashlyn10 1:06.75

CCChahal, Narmeen11 1:07.83

EFFCarie, Natalie12 1:07.85

MONTFisher, Lexie13 1:08.38

MSBalbach, Madi14 1:08.74

MACVinson, Ni'Chyra15 1:08.77

UNITStyan, Lilly16 1:09.02

MONTMurphy, Mackenzie17 1:09.45

OLNGreenwood, Carley18 1:09.67

MATTFocht, Sarah19 1:09.95

CCCzys, Emery20 1:09.99

PARRigdon, Madyson21 1:10.18

CTRCameron, Alexis22 1:10.32

PBLJohnson, Hope23 1:10.35

MACSnipes, Deosha24 1:11.34

SALHails, Brylee25 1:12.71

MTVGarrison, Gracie26 1:13.40

CHARThompson, Ally27 1:13.89

EFFKalber, Paige28 1:13.90

URBMeamble, Francky29 1:13.99

PBLHofer, Alyssa30 1:14.71

RANTOwens, Dominique31 1:17.36

 
Women 800 Meter Run

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

CHARGarrett, Megan1 2:20.21

MTZFox, Taylor2 2:25.28

MSAllen, Chloe3 2:29.99

UNITDecker, Kylie4 2:30.49

SALQuandt, Maddie5 2:31.86

MONTKallembach, Emma6 2:33.28

MATTCollings, Quincy7 2:33.79

MTVChelf, Summer8 2:34.40

URBScott, Chian9 2:34.91

OLNMayorga, Maria10 2:37.35

MONTWelter, Kyara11 2:37.45

PBLRoyer, Madeline12 2:39.77

MSPowell, Klein13 2:39.81

CCOdom, Alyssa14 2:39.98

EFFFox, Miranda15 2:41.72

UNITAtkins, Evy16 2:45.89

CTRMayer, Kaitlyn17 2:46.56

EFFSchneiderjon, Nikki18 2:47.65

MATTHaacke, Kylie19 2:48.29

CCCanales, Kira20 2:52.67

CHARSanders, Haley21 2:55.86

PBLParrish, Jordan22 3:02.56

PARMiller, Kasmeria23 3:08.10

MTVJohnston, Nevaeh24 3:09.37

RANTKesler, Alysha25 3:26.70

URBRubel, Azure26 3:36.75

RANTSwiney, Grace27 3:48.58

 
Women 1600 Meter Run

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

URBRosenstein, Olivia1 5:13.86

UNITHarmon, Jordan2 5:17.84

MONTMcPike, Alyssa3 5:18.69

MONTKoon, Rachel4 5:22.40

MSSims, Elizabeth5 5:34.68

OLNHough, Cameron6 5:35.98

MSMcGrath, Brisa7 5:36.65

UNITBachert, Caroline8 5:37.60

PBLEllis, Evie9 5:53.73

MTZAnderson, Ashleigh10 5:55.26

CHARSpoonhour, Grace11 5:56.48

URBGerstenecker, Phoebe12 5:58.79

OLNLaughlin, Hope13 6:02.31

MATTScholfield, Mickenze14 6:07.47

CCNiekerk, Maaike15 6:08.08

CCCanales, Kira16 6:19.90

EFFSchneiderjon, Nikki17 6:29.19

MTVBuchanan, Afton18 6:37.80

EFFTilford, Madison19 6:52.43

MATTMcClain, Taylor20 7:05.71

SALGriffy, Claire21 7:18.75

SALMeyers, Faith22 7:40.58

PBLDomingo, Yami23 7:57.33

MTVChelf, Summer--- DNF

 
Women 3200 Meter Run

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

URBRosenstein, Olivia1 11:17.11

UNITHarmon, Jordan2 11:23.92

OLNHough, Cameron3 11:31.99

MSSims, Elizabeth4 11:35.65
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Results
Finals ...   (Women 3200 Meter Run)

URBBarbieri, Celia5 11:35.68

MONTKoon, Rachel6 11:35.93

MSMcGrath, Brisa7 11:40.68

CHARSpoonhour, Grace8 12:26.43

UNITHulick, Elizabeth9 12:27.38

CCTang, Shannon10 12:33.74

MTZMallory, Emma11 12:37.29

OLNLaughlin, Hope12 12:38.59

CTRFinley, Cheyenne13 12:50.72

MATTOwen, Sage14 12:59.50

EFFWeaver, Kiley15 13:22.22

CTRKelly, Gracee16 13:26.23

MONTRudolph, Clara17 13:26.51

CCKinderman, Marie18 13:26.83

MTZBaumann, Jenny19 13:39.87

MTVBuchanan, Afton20 13:57.04

CHARFisher, Casey21 14:11.50

MATTWells, Allie22 15:44.95

 
Women 100 Meter Hurdles

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

MONTNess, Emelia1 14.82

EFFKuhlman, Kiyah2 15.27

PBLCrabb, Kaytelyn3 16.96

MTZPilate, Morgan4 17.42

MATTThompson, Tanille5 17.51

OLNRodriguez, Carmen6 17.54

MTVWilkins, Aniya7 18.04

PARBlock, Payton8 18.13

MONTSwanson, Hannah9 18.28

MTZBarr, Alaina10 18.58

PARJoseph, Grace11 18.71

MATTCook, Hailey12 19.25

PBLBradshaw, Gracie13 19.75

MACMatthews, Sariah14 20.15

 
Women 300 Meter Hurdles

 Lane Name         Team Finals

Finals

MONTNess, Emelia1 45.94

URBBoastick, Kynzee2 47.62

EFFKuhlman, Kiyah3 48.56

MATTCarter, Jenaya4 51.96

MONTSwanson, Hannah5 52.43

OLNRodriguez, Carmen6 52.59

MTVWilkins, Aniya7 54.63

MTZPilate, Morgan8 55.01

MATTBrown, Amari9 55.48

OLNMurphy, Danni10 55.53

MTZBarr, Alaina11 55.68

UNITAllen, Katelyn12 57.15

PARJoseph, Grace13 57.87

CHARTaylor, Hannah14 58.61

PBLBradshaw, Gracie15 58.94

PARBlock, Payton16 1:02.32

 
Women 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane Team Relay Finals

Finals

AMonticello1 49.45

ARantoul2 50.19

ACharleston3 50.64

AMattoon4 51.17

AUrbana (H.S.)5 51.21

ADecatur (Macarthur)6 52.07

ACentralia (H.S.)7 52.09

APaxton (P.-Buckley-Loda)8 52.29

AMahomet (M.-Seymour)9 52.77

ATolono (Unity)10 52.78

AEffingham (H.S.)11 53.82

AMt. Vernon (H.S.)12 54.33

ASalem13 55.77

AOlney (Richland County)14 55.97

AMt. Zion15 56.69

AParis16 1:00.14

AChampaign (Central)17 1:04.96

 
Women 4x200 Meter Relay

 Lane Team Relay Finals

Finals

AMonticello1 1:45.05

AUrbana (H.S.)2 1:47.51

AMattoon3 1:47.53

ARantoul4 1:49.93

ADecatur (Macarthur)5 1:51.80

ACharleston6 1:53.22

APaxton (P.-Buckley-Loda)7 1:53.74

AMahomet (M.-Seymour)8 1:53.94

ATolono (Unity)9 1:54.86

AMt. Zion10 1:55.16

ADecatur (Eisenhower)11 1:56.97

AMt. Vernon (H.S.)12 1:58.53

ASalem13 2:01.60

AParis14 2:03.15

AOlney (Richland County)15 2:10.26

AChampaign (Central)16 2:17.43

AEffingham (H.S.)--- DQ

 
Women 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane Team Relay Finals

Finals

AMattoon1 4:10.70

AMt. Zion2 4:12.34

AEffingham (H.S.)3 4:18.63

ACharleston4 4:21.23

AUrbana (H.S.)5 4:22.58

AMonticello6 4:27.00

AMahomet (M.-Seymour)7 4:31.34

AMt. Vernon (H.S.)8 4:31.35

ATolono (Unity)9 4:34.02

ASalem10 4:37.04

AChampaign (Central)11 4:42.50

ARantoul12 4:48.32

ADecatur (Macarthur)13 4:53.56

AOlney (Richland County)14 4:54.34

AParis15 5:05.26

APaxton (P.-Buckley-Loda)16 5:12.21

 
Women 4x800 Meter Relay

  Team Relay Finals

Finals

AMt. Zion1 9:49.48

AMattoon2 9:55.29

AMonticello3 9:58.37

ATolono (Unity)4 10:01.04

AMahomet (M.-Seymour)5 10:49.74

AChampaign (Central)6 11:40.66

AEffingham (H.S.)7 12:04.10

AParis8 12:09.77

APaxton (P.-Buckley-Loda)9 12:57.55

AOlney (Richland County)10 13:12.22

ASalem11 13:19.92

 
Women High Jump

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

URBTaylor, Diamonasia1 5-05.00

CHARFlight, Sarah2 5-03.00

MATTBall, Mariah3 5-01.00

EFFRieman, Shelby4 4-11.00

CHARWilliams, Madelyn5 4-09.00

PARKrabel, Karrington6 J4-09.00

OLNHughes, Tara6 J4-09.00

MTZMarshall, Rhiannon6 J4-09.00

PBLJohnson, Maisy9 4-07.00

UNITMoore, Madelyn9 4-07.00

SALBiegeleisen, Katelyn9 4-07.00

OLNMurphy, Danni9 4-07.00

MATTCollings, Quincy9 4-07.00

MACJones, Fynesse9 4-07.00

EISEGreen, Lakayla9 4-07.00

UNITGlanzer, Lily16 4-05.00

EFFPhillips, Kaylee16 4-05.00

SALWildman, Keylee16 4-05.00

MSWatson, Riley16 4-05.00

PBLTeske, Abigail16 4-05.00

PARUnderwood, Hailey16 4-05.00

MONTStranberg, Alissa--- NH

MTZSago, Hannah--- NH

CTRMarcum, Piper--- NH

MSBalbach, Madi--- NH

RANTWalker, Montyiona--- NH

 
Women Pole Vault

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

MTZHeld, Rhiannon1 12-05.00

MONTBrandon, Landis2 11-07.00
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Finals ...   (Women Pole Vault)

MSAbramson, Cece3 10-07.00

MSPletcher, Mara4 10-01.00

PBLGraves, Emily5 9-07.00

SALHarness, Chloe6 9-01.00

MTZAllen, Raleigh7 8-01.00

EFFFox, Miranda8 J8-01.00

CHARBrown, Tessa9 7-11.00

SALAllen, Katie10 7-07.00

UNITAnderson, Anna10 7-07.00

MATTWilson, Carlee10 7-07.00

PARWells, Sarah10 7-07.00

PARBlock, Payton10 7-07.00

EFFWeaver, Kiley15 7-01.00

MATTCook, Hailey15 7-01.00

CCWeaver, Lily17 6-07.00

CCWelty Peachey, Ally17 6-07.00

CHARTaylor, Hannah17 6-07.00

URBGerstenecker, Phoebe--- NH

 
Women Long Jump

 Lane Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

RANTYoung, Tanaya1 18-03.25q

URBTaylor, Diamonasia2 17-11.00q

MATTSmith, Summerlyn3 17-07.25q

MTZPilate, Morgan4 17-03.50q

CTRGormann, Kylie5 17-02.00q

MONTFisher, Lexie6 16-08.00q

PBLCrabb, Kaytelyn7 16-06.75q

CHARHurtault, Sharifa8 16-05.00q

CHARFlight, Sarah9 15-09.75q

EISEBaltimore, Torrica10 15-09.00

URBAnderson, Jyana11 15-05.75

PBLJohnson, Alexis12 15-03.00

MACJohnson, Kyyawna13 15-02.50

CTRDavis, Aliyah14 14-10.00

MSPryor, Destiny15 14-07.00

UNITHartman, Alyssa16 14-05.00

MACDavis, Taya17 14-03.50

EISESoftley, Jaya18 14-01.25

EFFCarie, Katie19 14-01.00

EFFCarie, Natalie20 13-08.50

PARMoran, Alexis21 13-07.25

MTZJanvrin, Katie22 13-05.50

MATTOverton, Macy23 13-05.00

MTVBlumeyer, Elisabeth24 13-03.75

OLNPuckett, Morgan25 13-01.50

SALRose, Karli25 13-01.50

PARLee, Trinity27 13-00.00

CCBenkhemis, Haneen28 12-09.00

MTVHayes, Kennady29 12-01.00

MONTStranberg, Elaina30 10-06.00

 
Women Long Jump

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

RANTYoung, Tanaya1 18-03.25

URBTaylor, Diamonasia2 17-11.00

MATTSmith, Summerlyn3 17-07.25

CTRGormann, Kylie4 17-03.50

MTZPilate, Morgan5 J17-03.50

MONTFisher, Lexie6 16-08.00

PBLCrabb, Kaytelyn7 16-07.00

CHARHurtault, Sharifa8 16-05.00

CHARFlight, Sarah9 16-01.00

 
Women Triple Jump

 Lane Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

MTZPilate, Morgan1 36-11.50q

MATTSmith, Summerlyn2 35-08.00q

MONTFisher, Lexie3 34-01.50q

CCBlackwell, Mia4 34-00.00q

CTRMarcum, Piper5 33-08.50q

CHARMinor, Whitney6 33-08.00q

MTZJanvrin, Katie7 32-10.00q

PBLCrabb, Kaytelyn8 31-08.00q

MACStrong-McCloud, Sabrie8 31-08.00q

EFFCarie, Natalie10 31-05.50

UNITMoore, Madelyn11 31-03.50

CTRCurry, Ajia12 30-04.50

PBLJohnson, Alexis13 30-00.75

CCNam, Yunji14 29-10.00

EISEJohnson- Cook, Mahoganie15 29-07.00

PARMoran, Alexis16 28-09.50

MONTSwanson, Hannah17 28-09.00

MATTCollingsworth, Kacie18 28-07.00

CHARTaylor, Hannah19 27-03.00

OLNPuckett, Morgan20 26-11.50

UNITPruitt-LeFaivre, Arianna20 26-11.50

SALRose, Karli20 26-11.50

PARBowers, Hannah23 25-05.00

 
Women Triple Jump

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

MTZPilate, Morgan1 36-11.50

MATTSmith, Summerlyn2 35-08.00

CTRMarcum, Piper3 34-02.00

MONTFisher, Lexie4 34-01.50

CHARMinor, Whitney5 34-01.00

CCBlackwell, Mia6 34-00.00

MTZJanvrin, Katie7 32-10.00

PBLCrabb, Kaytelyn8 32-00.00

MACStrong-McCloud, Sabrie9 31-08.00

 
Women Shot Put

 Lane Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

RANTWilliams, Mye'Joi1 42-00.00q

UNITMcDaniel, Aliyah2 39-11.50q

MTZHardin, Maddi3 37-04.00q

OLNSnyder, Leah4 36-10.00q

UNITBagwell, Aly5 33-09.50q

MTZDaily, Hallie6 33-06.50q

MTVPayne, Breahna7 32-07.50q

CTRBurnett, Erica8 32-03.50q

MSMcCall-Ochs, Hailee9 32-01.50q

CTRPanega, Destiny10 32-01.00

MATTTurner, Aryah11 31-01.00

MONTWilson, Kayla12 30-10.00

CCRogers, Kyleah13 30-04.00

MSThomason, Caitlin14 29-08.00

MONTClark, Cloe15 29-04.50

CHARWeiss, Mariah16 29-01.00

MATTCook, Maya17 29-00.50

PARBall, Kaelyn18 28-06.50

PARPinkston, Emma19 28-03.00

PBLEcker, Makenna20 28-02.00

RANTPerryman, Inara21 28-01.50

OLNMcDonald, Rebecca22 26-07.50

EFFDuncan, Camryn23 26-05.00

CHAREcker, Aerielle24 25-08.00

URBEdwards, Ziniera25 25-05.00

PBLHewerdine, Sara26 25-04.00

EFFMiller, Marissa26 25-04.00

CCSebens, Lexi28 25-00.00

 
Women Shot Put

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

RANTWilliams, Mye'Joi1 42-00.00

UNITMcDaniel, Aliyah2 39-11.00

MTZHardin, Maddi3 37-04.00

OLNSnyder, Leah4 36-10.00

UNITBagwell, Aly5 33-09.50

MTZDaily, Hallie6 33-06.50

CTRBurnett, Erica7 33-01.00

MTVPayne, Breahna8 33-00.50

MSMcCall-Ochs, Hailee9 32-01.50

 
Women Discus Throw

 Lane Name         Team Prelims

Preliminaries

CTRPanega, Destiny1 116-09q

SALGillet, Taylor2 115-08q

URBCarter, Lanaeja3 111-09q

PARPinkston, Emma4 111-08q

MONTClark, Cloe5 108-00q

UNITMcDaniel, Aliyah6 103-00q

MTVPayne, Breahna7 102-06q

OLNSnyder, Leah8 101-03q
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Preliminaries ...   (Women Discus Throw)

MTZHardin, Maddi9 101-00q

PBLEcker, Makenna10 100-07

RANTWilliams, Mye'Joi11 97-11

UNITCox, Gracie11 97-11

MONTFultz, Renni13 94-01

MSPenrose, Andrea14 88-10

MATTWeaver, Morgan15 85-03

MTZSmith, Grace16 84-04

SALHarris, Malia17 82-10

MSThomason, Caitlin18 82-05

CCSebens, Lexi19 82-03

URBBisimwa, Naomi20 80-01

EFFMiller, Marissa21 79-04

MTVSevcik, Abigail22 78-08

CHARLong, Ellie23 77-04

PARNoel, Chloe24 74-10

RANTPerryman, Inara25 74-00

OLNMcDonald, Rebecca26 71-04

CTRBurnett, Erica27 70-06

MATTTurner, Aryah28 64-11

CHARSanders, Haley29 63-09

PBLHewerdine, Sara30 63-08

EFFDuncan, Camryn31 63-06

 
Women Discus Throw

  Name         Team Finals

Finals

URBCarter, Lanaeja1 125-11

CTRPanega, Destiny2 116-09

SALGillet, Taylor3 115-08

PARPinkston, Emma4 114-06

UNITMcDaniel, Aliyah5 110-10

MTZHardin, Maddi6 110-04

MONTClark, Cloe7 108-00

OLNSnyder, Leah8 105-06

MTVPayne, Breahna9 102-06


